
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.62 624 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

27.67 621 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

27.77 614 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

27.81 611 H 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

27.88 607 F 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

27.88 607 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

27.92 604 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

27.94 603 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

27.96 602 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

28.06 595 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

28.06 595 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.15 590 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.22 585 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

28.25 583 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.30 580 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

28.30 580 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

28.32 579 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Guildford Ct 1

28.45 571 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.47 570 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

28.56 564 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

28.63 560 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

28.76 553 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

28.78 552 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

28.80 550 F 26/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Bromley 1

29.16 530 F 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

29.35 520 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

29.39 518 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1
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29.39 518 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

29.65 504 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

29.73 500 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

29.76 499 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

29.93 490 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

31.23 432 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.43 423 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

31.48 421 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

31.62 416 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

31.76 410 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Croydon Amph 1

32.09 398 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

32.44 385 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Croydon Amph 1

33.00 366 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

33.49 350 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

33.73 342 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

37.78 244 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.80 550 F 26/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Bromley 1

29.16 530 F 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

28.63 560 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bromley 1

28.76 553 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Bromley 1

28.30 580 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

28.32 579 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Guildford Ct 1

27.92 604 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

27.94 603 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

28.25 583 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.06 595 F 07/04/18 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

27.88 607 F 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

28.06 595 H 01/04/18 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Guildford Ct 1

27.96 602 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

28.22 585 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

27.88 607 F 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

27.81 611 H 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Guildford Ct 1

27.62 624 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

28.30 580 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

27.67 621 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

27.77 614 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

28.47 570 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

28.78 552 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

28.45 571 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.15 590 F 26/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1

28.56 564 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

29.93 490 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

29.35 520 F 17/04/16 London Schools SA Championships Crystal Palace  1

29.65 504 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

29.76 499 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

29.73 500 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

29.39 518 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

31.23 432 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

31.43 423 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 1

31.48 421 F 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

31.62 416 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1
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31.62 416 H 28/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace  1

32.09 398 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

31.76 410 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Croydon Amph 1

32.44 385 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Croydon Amph 1

33.00 366 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 3

33.73 342 F 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

33.49 350 H 23/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1

37.78 244 H 23/03/13 Surrey Age Group County Champs Crystal Palace Croydon Amph 1
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